D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR 14, GURGAON.
CLASS : XllI

RESULT ANALYSIS :2011-12

TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED
TOTAL NO. OF DISTINCTIONS

PASS PERCENTAGE

QUALITATIVE PERFORMANCE INDEX
STUDENTS SECURING 95% & ABOVE
STUDENTS SECURING 90% & ABOVE
STUDENTS SECURING 80% to 90%

SCIENCE STREAM
POSITION

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

RAVISH YADAV
YASHASWIKA GAUR
AKSHI TOMAR
ANJALI SINGH

COMMERCE STREAM

POSITION

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

HARSH ARORA
NITIKA MITTAL
NITISHA SHARMA
ARPITA RAJPUT

HUMANITIES STREAM

POSITION

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

AKANKSHA KATARIA
DEEPIKA YADAV
PRERNA

350
1443
100%
85.5
29
135
128

AGG.
%AGE
97.2
96.4
96.4
96.4

AGG.
%AGE
96.4
96.2
96.2

96

AGG.
%AGE
94

93.6
90.6

PCM

98
96
97
96

BEST
FOUR
96.75
96.5
96.5
96.25

BEST
FOUR
94.5
94
92.3



SUBJECT

ENGLISH

MATHS

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

COMP SC.

ECO

BST.

ACCTS

POL SC

PSYCHO

PHY.ED.

FA
FST.

H.SC.

98

100

99

99

96

96

100

98

100

95

96

99

95
90

96

SUBJECTWISE RESULT

H.M. STUDENT(S) NAME

SHIVANI DANG

KEVIN JOSE, ANJALI SINGH, HARSH ARORA
AKSHI TOMAR

RAVISH YADAV, ABHISHEK KHANNA
JALINE DELIUS, S.SRIJA

SHIVAM GAUR

SWATI MAHESHWARI

KARAN SETIA, SAURABH GUPTA

NAMAN JAIN

PRERNA JAIN, KAMNA SINGH, DEEPIKA YADAV
AKANKSHA KATARIA

UPASANA BOSE
ANISHA BHARADWAJ

SANJANA SINGH
PRERNA JAIN

RUCHIKA SHARMA, AKANKSHA KATARIA



